
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.375  34.150  Sara Roe  4150  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Off Limits  
2  8.050  31.450  Isabella Trout  4255  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
3  8.000  35.225  Chloe Miller  4019  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
4  7.950  31.050  Kevyn Fish  4242  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
5  7.850  31.500  Brianna Steketee  4254  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
6  7.800  33.100  Gabriella Elk  4241  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
7  7.450  34.400  Julianne Kwiat  4148  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Off Limits  
8  7.150  29.650  Emma Noss  4251  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
9  6.750  31.600  Olivia Jordan  4247  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.600  34.400  Julianne Kwiat  4148  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Off Limits  
2  8.400  35.225  Chloe Miller  4019  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
3  7.650  34.150  Sara Roe  4150  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Off Limits  
4-T  7.550  31.600  Olivia Jordan  4247  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
5-T  7.550  31.500  Brianna Steketee  4254  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
6-T  7.550  31.450  Isabella Trout  4255  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
7  7.150  33.100  Gabriella Elk  4241  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
8  6.650  31.050  Kevyn Fish  4242  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
9  6.150  29.650  Emma Noss  4251  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.650  35.225  Chloe Miller  4019  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
2  9.625  34.400  Julianne Kwiat  4148  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Off Limits  
3  9.350  34.150  Sara Roe  4150  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Off Limits  
4  9.200  33.100  Gabriella Elk  4241  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
5  9.150  31.600  Olivia Jordan  4247  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
6  8.800  31.500  Brianna Steketee  4254  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
7  8.750  31.050  Kevyn Fish  4242  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
8  8.700  29.650  Emma Noss  4251  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
9  8.450  31.450  Isabella Trout  4255  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.175  35.225  Chloe Miller  4019  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
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2  8.950  33.100  Gabriella Elk  4241  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
3  8.775  34.150  Sara Roe  4150  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Off Limits  
4  8.725  34.400  Julianne Kwiat  4148  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Off Limits  
5  8.150  31.600  Olivia Jordan  4247  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
6  7.700  31.050  Kevyn Fish  4242  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
7  7.650  29.650  Emma Noss  4251  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
8  7.400  31.450  Isabella Trout  4255  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
9  7.300  31.500  Brianna Steketee  4254  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  35.225  9.650  Chloe Miller  4019  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
2  34.400  9.625  Julianne Kwiat  4148  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Off Limits  
3  34.150  9.350  Sara Roe  4150  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Off Limits  
4  33.100  9.200  Gabriella Elk  4241  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
5  31.600  9.150  Olivia Jordan  4247  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
6  31.500  8.800  Brianna Steketee  4254  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
7  31.450  8.450  Isabella Trout  4255  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
8  31.050  8.750  Kevyn Fish  4242  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  
9  29.650  8.700  Emma Noss  4251  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Xquisite  

 


